102   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Small 6 lobe threaded handle
Black Duroplast, steel thread
Weight Price each
Part number ØA ØB C ØD F G L (g) 1 to 9
VP20-M4-15 20 13 15 M4 7 8 15 5 2,73 F
VP20-M4-25 20 13 15 M4 7 8 25 6 2,73 F
VP20-M5-15 20 13 15 M5 7 8 15 7 2,95 F
VP20-M5-25 20 13 15 M5 7 8 25 8 3,02 F
VP20-M6-15 20 13 15 M6 7 8 15 8 2,95 F
VP20-M6-25 20 13 15 M6 7 8 25 11 3,02 F
VP30-M6-15 30 17 24 M6 11 13 15 18 3,46 F
VP30-M6-25 30 17 24 M6 11 13 25 21 3,54 F
VP30-M6-35 30 17 24 M6 11 13 35 23 3,61 F
VP30-M8-20 30 17 24 M8 11 13 20 25 3,73 F
VP30-M8-30 30 17 24 M8 11 13 30 27 3,73 F
VP40-M8-20 40 21 28 M8 13 15 20 38 4,61 F
VP40-M8-30 40 21 28 M8 13 15 30 40 4,68 F
VP40-M8-40 40 21 28 M8 13 15 40 44 4,75 F
VP50-M8-20 50 25 33 M8 15 18 20 52 5,37 F
VP50-M8-30 50 25 33 M8 15 18 30 56 5,41 F
VP50-M8-40 50 25 33 M8 15 18 40 60 5,41 F
VP50-M10-20 50 25 33 M10 15 18 20 61 5,48 F
VP50-M10-30 50 25 33 M10 15 18 30 65 5,63 F
VP50-M10-40 50 25 33 M10 15 18 40 70 6,00 F
VP60-M12-20 60 28 35 M12 15 20 20 101 7,56 F
VP60-M12-30 60 28 35 M12 15 20 30 107 7,71 F
VP60-M12-40 60 28 35 M12 15 20 40 115 7,75 F
VP70-M12-30 70 32 42 M12 21 21 30 133 9,29 F
VP70-M12-40 70 32 42 M12 21 21 40 138 9,44 F
VP70-M12-50 70 32 42 M12 21 21 50 145 9,58 F
VP70-M14-50 70 32 42 M14 21 21 50 181 13,20 F
VP
- Operating element
- M aterials:
Black phenolic Duraplast